
Pray for the Nations
Achagua in Colombia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 1,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Achagua
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.0%

Chr Adherents: 70.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ambalo in Colombia

Population: 2,900
World Popl: 2,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 35.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Americans, U.S. in Colombia

Source: Pexels - Pixabay

Population: 21,000
World Popl: 201,401,400

Total Countries: 78
People Cluster: Anglo-American

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 35.0%

Chr Adherents: 87.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Amerindian, Detribalized in Colombia

Source: Carrie Pratt

Population: 866,000
World Popl: 16,466,500

Total Countries: 12
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 34.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Amorua, Wipiwe in Colombia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Guahibo
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 70.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Andoque in Colombia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 900
World Popl: 900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Andoque
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Arab, Palestinian in Colombia

Source: Levi Meir Clancy - Wikimedia

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 11,506,100

Total Countries: 23
People Cluster: Arab, Levant

Main Language: Arabic, Levantine
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 20.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bara, Waimaha in Colombia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,100
World Popl: 1,120

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Amazon

Main Language: Waimaha
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 40.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Barasano, Southern in Colombia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 1,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Barasana-Eduria
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bare in Colombia

Population: 600
World Popl: 13,100

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Nhengatu
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 15.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Betoye in Colombia

Population: 900
World Popl: 900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 20.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bora in Colombia

Source: Apollo - Flickr

Population: 1,100
World Popl: 3,800

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Bora
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 0.5%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Canamomo in Colombia

Population: 29,000
World Popl: 29,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 30.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Carabayo, Macusa in Colombia

Population: 300
World Popl: 300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Carabayo
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Carapana in Colombia

Population: 600
World Popl: 700

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Carapana
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 7.0%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Carijona in Colombia

Population: 600
World Popl: 600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 0.80%

Chr Adherents: 10.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Chimila in Colombia

Population: 1,800
World Popl: 1,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Chimila
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 45.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chinese, general in Colombia

Source: Ming Xia - Flickr

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 15,473,400

Total Countries: 46
People Cluster: Chinese

Main Language: Chinese, Mandarin
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 2.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chiricoa in Colombia

Population: 20
World Popl: 20

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Cuiba
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 10.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Colombian, Mestizo in Colombia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 35,464,000
World Popl: 36,903,100

Total Countries: 9
People Cluster: Hispanic

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 10.8%

Chr Adherents: 96.3%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Colombian, White in Colombia

Source: Juan Pena

Population: 9,881,000
World Popl: 10,083,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Hispanic

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 9.6%

Chr Adherents: 96.3%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Coreguaje in Colombia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 3,400
World Popl: 3,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Koreguaje
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 14.0%

Chr Adherents: 20.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Creole Islander in Colombia

Population: 30,000
World Popl: 30,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Islander English Creole
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 18.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Cubeo in Colombia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 15,600

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Cubeo
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 40.0%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Cuiba in Colombia

Source: ZIPPASGO - Wikimedia

Population: 900
World Popl: 1,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Cuiba
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 10.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Curripaco in Colombia

Source: Noemia Kazue Ishikawa - Wikimedi

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 20,100

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Amazon

Main Language: Curripaco
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 25.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Deaf in Colombia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 151,000
World Popl: 27,508,450

Total Countries: 164
People Cluster: Deaf

Main Language: Colombian Sign Language
Main Religion: Unknown

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Desano in Colombia

Source: Tim Ellis - Flickr

Population: 3,800
World Popl: 6,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Desano
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 20.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dujo in Colombia

Population: 100
World Popl: 100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 25.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Eduria in Colombia

Population: 100
World Popl: 100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Barasana-Eduria
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 10.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Embera, Northern in Colombia

Source: Rita Willaert - Flickr

Population: 20,000
World Popl: 47,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Embera, Northern
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 11.0%

Chr Adherents: 11.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Embera-Baudo in Colombia

Source: UNHCR/ACNUR AmÃ©ricas - Flickr

Population: 6,900
World Popl: 6,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Embera-Baudo
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Embera-Catio de Alto Andagueda in Colombia

Population: 9,000
World Popl: 9,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Embera-Catio
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Embera-Catio, Katio in Colombia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 42,000
World Popl: 42,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Embera-Catio
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 1.50%

Chr Adherents: 45.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Embera-Chami in Colombia

Source: International Mission Board-SBC 

Population: 6,200
World Popl: 6,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Embera-Chami
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 1.50%

Chr Adherents: 45.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Embera-Saija in Colombia

Source: Yves Picq - Wikimedia

Population: 7,400
World Popl: 8,600

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Epena
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 1.50%

Chr Adherents: 40.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Embera-Tado in Colombia

Population: 1,200
World Popl: 1,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Embera-Tado
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 7.0%

Chr Adherents: 40.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Epera in Colombia

Population: 80
World Popl: 580

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
French in Colombia

Source: Masters View / Howard Erickson

Population: 5,800
World Popl: 51,869,790

Total Countries: 82
People Cluster: French

Main Language: French
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 0.2%

Chr Adherents: 76.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Guajibo in Colombia

Population: 55,000
World Popl: 76,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Guahibo
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 25.0%

Chr Adherents: 70.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Guambiano in Colombia

Population: 42,000
World Popl: 42,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Misak
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 30.0%

Chr Adherents: 70.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Guanaca in Colombia

Population: 800
World Popl: 800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 30.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Guayabero in Colombia

Population: 3,100
World Popl: 3,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Guayabero
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Guna, Paya-Pucuro Guna in Colombia

Source: Katie Kyle

Population: 2,700
World Popl: 3,700

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Kuna, Border
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 36.0%

Chr Adherents: 70.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Huitoto, Meneca in Colombia

Source: Dr. Rick Gillis

Population: 2,500
World Popl: 2,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Witoto, Minika
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 8.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Huitoto, Murui in Colombia

Source: PINZONOOB - Shutterstock

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 14,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Witoto, Murui
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 85.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Huitoto, Nipode in Colombia

Population: 500
World Popl: 550

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Witoto, Nipode
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 40.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hupda in Colombia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 300
World Popl: 2,300

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Amazon

Main Language: Hupde
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Ica, Arhuaco in Colombia

Source: Joshua Project

Population: 36,000
World Popl: 36,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Arhuaco
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 2.8%

Chr Adherents: 7.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Inga in Colombia

Population: 21,000
World Popl: 21,700

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Inga
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 70.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jamaican in Colombia

Source: Masters View / Howard Erickson

Population: 5,300
World Popl: 3,367,300

Total Countries: 12
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Jamaican English Creole
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 8.0%

Chr Adherents: 94.4%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Spanish-speaking in Colombia

Source: pxfuel

Population: 2,200
World Popl: 286,900

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: Jewish

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jungle Inga, Mocoa in Colombia

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 13,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Inga, Jungle
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 20.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kamentsa in Colombia

Population: 7,900
World Popl: 7,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Camsa
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.7%

Chr Adherents: 40.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kankuamo in Colombia

Source: Jusezam - Wikimedia

Population: 4,300
World Popl: 4,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 20.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kawiyari in Colombia

Population: 1,100
World Popl: 1,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Cabiyari
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Kofan in Colombia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,900
World Popl: 3,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Cofan
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 8.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kogi in Colombia

Source: Uhkabu - Wikimedia

Population: 21,000
World Popl: 21,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Kogi
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.60%

Chr Adherents: 1.60%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kokama, Cocama-Cocamilla in Colombia

Source: Emily Craft

Population: 3,400
World Popl: 29,300

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Guarani

Main Language: Kukama-Kukamiria
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 0.5%

Chr Adherents: 81.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Macaguan, Agualinda Guajibo in Colombia

Population: 500
World Popl: 500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Macaguan
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 13.0%

Chr Adherents: 50.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Macu in Colombia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Cacua
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 7.0%

Chr Adherents: 70.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Makuna, Jepa-Matsi in Colombia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,900
World Popl: 1,920

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Macuna
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 70.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Masiguare in Colombia

Population: 500
World Popl: 500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Cuiba
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 10.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Matapi in Colombia

Population: 1,700
World Popl: 1,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Yucuna
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 7.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Mirana in Colombia

Population: 800
World Popl: 800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Bora
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.0%

Chr Adherents: 15.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Motilone, Bari in Colombia

Source: Bruce Olson

Population: 3,200
World Popl: 7,200

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Amazon

Main Language: Bari
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 30.0%

Chr Adherents: 70.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Muinane in Colombia

Population: 2,200
World Popl: 2,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Muinane
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Muysca in Colombia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 14,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nonuya in Colombia

Population: 300
World Popl: 300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nukak in Colombia

Source: Troskiller - Flickr

Population: 800
World Popl: 800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Amazon

Main Language: Nukak Maku
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.3%

Chr Adherents: 15.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ocaina in Colombia

Population: 400
World Popl: 600

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Amazon

Main Language: Ocaina
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 1.0%

Chr Adherents: 79.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Paez in Colombia

Source: Joshua Project

Population: 255,000
World Popl: 255,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Nasa
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 38.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Palenquero in Colombia

Source: Luz Adriana Villa - Flickr

Population: 3,700
World Popl: 3,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Afro-American, Hispanic

Main Language: Palenquero
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 97.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Passe in Colombia

Population: 80
World Popl: 80

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pasto, Quillasinga in Colombia

Source: International Mission Board-SBC 

Population: 79,000
World Popl: 79,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 40.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Piapoco in Colombia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 18,300

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Piapoco
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 38.0%

Chr Adherents: 50.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Piaroa in Colombia

Population: 1,200
World Popl: 18,200

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Piaroa
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 11.0%

Chr Adherents: 20.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pijao, Coyaima in Colombia

Population: 55,000
World Popl: 55,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 30.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pira-Tapuia in Colombia

Source: Delwell30 - Wikimedia

Population: 1,200
World Popl: 2,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Piratapuyo
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 10.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pisamira in Colombia

Population: 70
World Popl: 70

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 30.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Puinave in Colombia

Population: 9,500
World Popl: 11,300

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Puinave
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 35.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Quaiquer in Colombia

Population: 47,000
World Popl: 49,200

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Awa-Cuaiquer
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Quichua, Lowland Napo in Colombia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 3,900
World Popl: 33,900

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Quechua

Main Language: Quichua, Napo
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 11.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Retuara in Colombia

Population: 700
World Popl: 700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Tanimuca-Letuama
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 0.30%

Chr Adherents: 10.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rio Arauca Guajibo, Playero in Colombia

Population: 300
World Popl: 500

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Playero
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 0.05%

Chr Adherents: 50.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Romani, Calo in Colombia

Source: Danielle Pereira - Flickr

Population: 5,300
World Popl: 933,500

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Romani

Main Language: Calo
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Romani, Vlax in Colombia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 5,300
World Popl: 1,167,100

Total Countries: 23
People Cluster: Romani

Main Language: Romani, Vlax
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Saliba in Colombia

Population: 5,000
World Popl: 5,300

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Saliba
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 55.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Senu, Zenu in Colombia

Source: International Mission Board-SBC 

Population: 39,000
World Popl: 39,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Siona in Colombia

Population: 2,700
World Popl: 3,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Siona
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 20.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Siriano in Colombia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,700
World Popl: 1,790

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Siriano
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 70.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Siripu in Colombia

Population: 80
World Popl: 80

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Cuiba
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Spaniard in Colombia

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 30,081,700

Total Countries: 35
People Cluster: Spanish

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 0.5%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tama in Colombia

Population: 600
World Popl: 600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 25.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tanimuca in Colombia

Population: 700
World Popl: 700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Tanimuca-Letuama
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 2.8%

Chr Adherents: 30.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tariano in Colombia

Population: 200
World Popl: 2,300

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Amazon

Main Language: Tariana
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 50.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Tatuyo in Colombia

Source: AnaChina - Wikimedia

Population: 400
World Popl: 400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Tatuyo
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 20.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ticuna in Colombia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 64,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Ticuna
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.0%

Chr Adherents: 40.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Totoro in Colombia

Population: 3,800
World Popl: 3,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 70.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tukano, Tariano in Colombia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 4,600
World Popl: 11,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Tucano
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tule in Colombia

Population: 1,400
World Popl: 1,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 40.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tunebo, Angosturas in Colombia

Population: 100
World Popl: 100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 25.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tunebo, Central in Colombia

Population: 3,800
World Popl: 3,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Tunebo, Central
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 8.0%

Chr Adherents: 40.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tunebo, Eastern in Colombia

Population: 3,800
World Popl: 3,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Tunebo, Barro Negro
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 10.0%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Tunebo, Western in Colombia

Population: 3,800
World Popl: 3,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Tunebo, Western
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 40.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tuyuka in Colombia

Population: 1,500
World Popl: 2,500

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Tuyuca
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wanano, Guanano in Colombia

Population: 3,500
World Popl: 4,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Wanano
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 16.0%

Chr Adherents: 70.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wayuu, Guajiro in Colombia

Source: Kike SÃ¡nchez

Population: 399,000
World Popl: 764,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Wayuu
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 7.0%

Chr Adherents: 20.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wiwa in Colombia

Source: Anders1716 - Wikimedia

Population: 19,000
World Popl: 19,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Sanka
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.40%

Chr Adherents: 2.10%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wounaan in Colombia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 25,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Woun Meu
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 0.4%

Chr Adherents: 65.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Yagua in Colombia

Source: Mike Tabor

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 9,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Yagua
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Yanacona, Mitamae in Colombia

Population: 24,000
World Popl: 24,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 7.0%

Chr Adherents: 75.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Yari in Colombia

Population: 900
World Popl: 900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Yaruro, Pume in Colombia

Population: 200
World Popl: 8,600

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Pume
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 9.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Yauna in Colombia

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Macuna
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 50.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Yucuna in Colombia

Population: 1,700
World Popl: 1,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Yucuna
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Yukpa, Northern Motilon in Colombia

Source: Bobby Gore

Population: 1,900
World Popl: 12,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Yukpa
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 4.0%

Chr Adherents: 75.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Yukpa-Coyaima in Colombia

Population: 1,900
World Popl: 1,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Yukpa
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 7.0%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Yuruti in Colombia

Population: 1,300
World Popl: 1,320

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South American Indigenous

Main Language: Wajiara
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 5.0%

Chr Adherents: 60.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Zambo, Afro-Colombian in Colombia

Source: UN Women - Flickr

Population: 5,358,000
World Popl: 6,137,000

Total Countries: 6
People Cluster: Afro-American, Hispanic

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 8.4%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3


